Appendix B: Drawings







Carter G. Woodson Home

Section 9: Appendix

Historic Structure Report — FINAL SUBMISSION

APPENDIX B: DRAWINGS

CAD Generated Base Drawing Set (2006)

Included within this submission:

Sub
Sheet
No.

G0.01
AS0.01
A1.01
Al1.02
A1.03
Al1.04
A1.05
A2.01
A2.02
A2.03
A2.04
A3.01
A3.02
A3.03
A4.01
A4.02
A4.03
A4.04
A4.05
A4.06
A4.07
A4.08
A4.09
A4.10
A4.11
A4.12
A4.13
A4.14
A4.15
M-1
M-2
M-3
M-4
S1.1
S1.2
S1.3
S14
S1.5

Title

Cover Sheet
Architecture Site Plan
Basement Floor Plan
First Floor Plan
Second Floor Plan
Third Floor Plan
Roof Plan

East and West Elevations
South Elevation
North Elevation
Longitudinal Section
First Floor RCP
Second Floor RCP
Third Floor RCP
Door Details

Door Details

Door Details

Door Details

Door Details

Door Details

Door Details
Window Details
Window Details
Window Details
Window Details
Fireplace Details
Base Molding Details
Newel Post Details
Stair Details

Sheet/Total

CONOoO Ol bW

©

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Mechanical Basement Floor Plan 30

Mechanical First Floor Plan 31
Mechanical Second Floor Plan 32
Mechanical Third Floor Plan 33
Structural Basement Floor Plan 34
Structural First Floor Plan 35
Structural Second Floor Plan 36
Structural Third Floor Plan 37
Structural Roof Floor Plan 38

Drawings

Beyer Blinder Belle, Architects & Planners, LLP

- APPENDIX B: 1 -

January 15, 2008



>

[HIS PROJECT

MANASSAS
©

—
N2

)

CENTREWLLE A }h‘

ALEXANDRIA

COLUMBIA
%ERMANTOWN
%AWHERSBURG
ROCKVILLE ot
o VY

Sl CHARLES
©

©
WHEATON

CH|LL M

WASH\NGTON ).C.

RIOUNT VERNON
/

CARTER G. WOODSON

1OME
ORIC STRUCTURE REPORT

HIS

1538 NINTH STREET, NW, WASHINGTON DC

INDEX OF DRAWINGS

SUB

SHEET SHEET TITLE OF SHEET

MA/?Y

HARRISONBURG

HARRISBURG
O

\

BALTIMORE ﬂ

VR

WARRENTON ASHINGTO D C.

SHENANDOAH N.P.

OFREDERIC SBURG
CHARLOTTES\/ILLE

VICINITY MAP

1 G0.01 COVER SHEET
2 AS0.01 ARCHITECTURAL SITE PLAN 22 0 22
3 A1.01 BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN SCALE OF MILES | | |
4 A1.02 FIRST FLOOR PLAN
5 A1.03 SECOND FLOOR PLAN
6 A1.04 THIRD FLOOR PLAN
7 A1.05 ROOF PLAN
8 A2.01 EAST & WEST ELEVATIONS
9 A2.02 SOUTH ELEVATION i
10 A2.03 NORTH ELEVATION ~ '
11 A2.04 LONGITUDINAL SECTION —~ | Sl“%
12 A3.01 FIRST FLOOR RCP
13 A3.02 SECOND FLOOR RCP - \ —.
14 A3.03 THIRD FLOOR RCP < g —
15 A4.01 DOOR DETAILS T
16 A4.02 DOOR DETAILS e "3 - ~
17 A4.03 DOOR DETAILS H— A
18 A4.04 DOOR DETAILS _
19 A4.05 DOOR DETAILS : >
20 A4.06 DOOR DETAILS
21 A4.07 DOOR DETAILS T ‘{ ‘ S P R OJ ECT
22 A4.08 WINDOW DETAILS
23 A4.09 WINDOW DETAILS & —~ 7 s
24 A4.10 WINDOW DETAILS < - — - m
25 A4 11 WINDOW DETAILS g / | — - ﬂ” ~
26 A4.12 FIREPLACE DETAILS . 1 > roglimy S
27 A413 BASE MOLDING DETAILS - 3
28 A4.14 NEWEL POST DETAILS —T m
29 A4.15 STAIR DETAILS S N\ ] | 1\ 3.
30 M—1 MECHANICAL BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN 74 .
31 M—2 MECHANICAL FIRST FLOOR PLAN g O ' N
32 M—3 MECHANICAL SECOND FLOOR PLAN ) , ;
33 M—4 MECHANICAL THIRD FLOOR PLAN ] = [ [T —
34 S1.1 STRUCTURAL BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN \ 4 | :
35 S1.2 STRUCTURAL FIRST FLOOR PLAN SN — UNIO
36 $1.3 STRUCTURAL SECOND FLOOR PLAN WHIT QUSE -+ STATION
37 S1.4 STRUCTURAL THIRD FLOOR PLAN — . -
38 S1.5 STRUCTURAL ROOF FLOOR PLAN \\ ; = : =
| H
/\ ' O,
O @ = 5
"A/l&*§§—>n ] . : e
5 2.5 0 5 10 (D 5 0 5 1 (D
SCALE IN MILES L1 | | SCALE OF MILES | | |
A/E FIRM EXISTING CONDITIONS UNITED STATES
Mark [Sheet REVISION Date [ Initial DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR resiae
BEYER BLINDER NATIONAL PARK SERVICE - NATIONAL CAPITAL REGION DN
BELLE, BRANCH OF DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION )
ARCHITECTS & G1 OO e W
SLANNERS LLP CARTER G. WOODSON HOME HISTORIC STRUCTURE REPORT
R TITLE OF PROJECT
1538 NINTH STREET, NW, WASHINGTON, DC EJAN. 2008

COVER SHEET

TITLE OF DRAWING SUB SHEET NUMBER

LOCATION WITHIN PARK SHEET

NATIONAL CAPITAL PARKS 1 o 38
NAME OF PARK




SITE PLAN

Q STREET, NW

101-04

1544 9TH STREET, NW

101-03

1542 9TH STREET, NW

101-02

1540 9TH STREET, NW

9TH STREET, NW

AS0.01

i
ooy

1/8”:1’_0”

/N
0

<
.
N

4
L1 ¢

8 0 8 16

s ™ s ™ e—
SCALE IN FEET

A/E FIRM EXISTING CONDITIONS UNITED STATES BBB
Mark [Sheet REVISION Date [ Initial DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR “Bp
BEYER BLINDER NATIONAL PARK SERVICE - NATIONAL CAPITAL REGION DRAVN
BELLE AS O O 1 BRANCH DF DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION —
ARCHITECTS & ’ CARTER G. WOODSON HOME HISTORIC STRUCTURE REPORT |—
PLANNERS, LLP TITLE OF PROJECT e
1538 NINTH STREET, NW, WASHINGTON, DC JAN. 2008
SITE PLAN LOCATION WITHIN PARK SEET
TITLE OF DRAWING SUB SHEET NUMBER NAﬂONA,l;AEé\_F;EA,l;ARF:(ARKS 2 = 58




BOILER FLUE

O,

WATER |
I

1EATER

70'-113"

CHIMNEY ABOVE—\

/BOILER

,]2)_9”

777777 1 T T &
N m ol a
BT —
17'-6" 2 511" 74" 7’4 =3 . T-of BRI
\ \ | T «©
CRAWL SPACE / ROOM H \\ % SRR
R T (L
S— e - N
\ _— — — — CONCRETE CONCRETE IRON COLUMNS | \ \ ]
Q} ST \ - .4? SIAB. 7_, R ) T ON I N
,JZF‘. ] P;ZIF' / 97_87) \ ?Vlj
= @ i . o Coam ) ) | \ip | -/ | = ) \ NG /NN ~ 7 < *"L ) ) ) N\ o _ l‘ - - N
IRON COLUMNS N 2 2 f - \
o N SHELVES, |4  SHELVES K] SHEWVES |4 SHELVES [/ | . e
N N\ ] > s ] R - o
T~ N L1 1 L1 L1 6 @—\ | “|
— ~ L] 1 L1 L] - ~
N Z = Z Zee N=
204§’ SN v 1 d a
8 £-6" | R 2% B - 3-10 S-9% 51 v
™ - -] 7 A1 2
N
20 R
' S \ \ 2.1 "
- - FLECTRICAL \
\ %5‘- y 9 » E I Z Z ) ']” :T\ PANELS | =
) 19 ) I s I “L(lj 4 _7 5\< 2’_81” - é ’]8 _OZ Lo :
20114 2’3 e, |
\ ™\ | 2 2 I 1,_51,, 5,_21/ o
| SHELVES| [/ g ¢6 2 4 I i
] ] MOISH
\ Z Z / \ %
I 2 ] e -
9%”‘ ,]’_2”
/ 17\ BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN MATERIAL LEGEND
. 3/8"=1'-0" WOOD
BRICK NN STUD
COLUMN GRID
CMU @ DESIGNATION
3 0 3 6
SCALE OF FEET
Mark [Sheet REVISION Date DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR "p"
BEYER BLINDER NATIONAL PARK SERVICE - NATIONAL CAPITAL REGION —vrre
BELLE A 1 1 BRANCH OF DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION é.an
VG NG
ARCHITECTS & . CARTER G. WOODSON HOME HISTORIC STRUCTURE REPORT
PLANNERS, LLP TITLE OF PROJECT e
1538 NINTH STREET, NW, WASHINGTON, DC JAN. 2008
BASEM ENT FLOOR PLAN LOCATION WITHIN PARK SHEET
TITLE OF DRAWING SUB SHEET NUMBER NAHONA,EAESIA#A&ARKS S5 = 38




70 =114
CLG HT: 9'-T"
\ \ \ I
OI0 \ O (Q o
10’l2§” = V3w N ‘ R N ‘ Q :l
| | Y N Tililils 11 —51 N ) \ | . : :
(2 | ‘ | T e / N  BLYWoOD | | ROOM 0 = |\ROOM y o
| ‘ = PLYWOOD \ PATCH - CLG HT: 107 2 @D D10 e Up T
W N | o \[WHHHITHH = FLOORNG ) i ‘ [ 2671 WOOD 1 s
©w HH = ElH A ~ p | =
| | [HHHHHEH o SIERIN ] | | e | | N 8 ( |
“ . SJ\Q —— % // \ === ESCEST A\ ==l
3 CLG HT: 10'=1" Q > | — BEEERRRRRRRN B | o2 NS L ~ ~
. SS DIDR] T Y . L N 2'-113 L | 5
o ROOM N ROOMat, ROOM | S 2 B R 1~ — S o \ |
N Cor {7 ) 106|5;;:§:9—H- 7/ | R N\ |
[~ - ) V)| ————— ] — N — _
Woou 2N W@j;zzzzzzzzzzzzz;;zzz:zz CLG HT: 10™-1 ——— CLG HT: 10 | lU S EN
10705 | s A ROOM | | N W0l N
- ” '’ 1n '’ 1P D\I Eil S s | BN :OO T DN o~ :
~ 51 2 12 2 34/— SRR CT’ ROOM w© N ROOM |
g - (Dto9. . WOOD .@ “N (105 ] % 3 N 00 ki I
_ _ — | T &
A 2 | ] WOOD N [ WOOD 2
AZ4 X H N N S 18'—102" 5%3> il | Pr v W )
N NN N \ 105 § — 10'-11 5
S N —
cLe HT: | | Q103D | 1311 NE | | =
6~ 9y’ = D N | = -
- = 3 T
TGy E N S = :
wp B § S| i
N\ \ "1,?"
I \ | N \ \ i
M3 0o [ —
(PR ” y m y 3 y ) ) » 1» ” y » ) ’ ) » ’ , 2 y m y 1 ) ” y m ’ »
o -4 3y 2113 2'-104 9’5 317 3_g” 317 9'_g” 4'-6} Mz 10 4-13 1’21 \2’_4"\ 1'-2" 4-33 103 4'-104 1'-98" | 2 Xm%\ 1'-5 52} 1'=2
\ \CAST IRON MANTLE MCAST IRON MANTLE
38" =73 MARBLE HEARTH 52 —3% MARBLE HEARTH
\A2.2/ MATERIAL LEGEND
/ 17\ FIRST FLOOR PLAN BRICK || Mo
A2 ] 3/8"=1'-0" oMU PLYWOOD
PATCH
WOOD
STUD
3 0 3 6
SCALE OF FEET
Mark | Sheet REVISION Date [ Initial DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR “BP.
BEYER BLINDER NATIONAL PARK SERVICE - NATIONAL CAPITAL REGION DRAWN
BELLE A 1 2 BRANCH OF DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION _S
VG NG
ARCHITECTS & . CARTER G. WOODSON HOME HISTORIC STRUCTURE REPORT
PLANNERS, LLP TITLE OF PROJECT e
1538 NINTH STREET, NW, WASHINGTON, DC JAN. 2008
l__| RST FLOOR PLAN LOCATION WITHIN PARK SHEET
TITLE OF DRAWING SUB SHEET NUMBER NAHONA,EAESIAJ;ARF:(ARKS 4 = 38




70" =114
—21” WOOD FLOORING
ON PLYWOOD
> |
3:_4111 1 1%”68 :1 _3 I l‘1:1 :o > 8’—91” é . ‘ ‘ ‘ — i
| | - ~ | ~ ~—IcN
] D210 /z w| (02084 i 1 ROOM N A ‘ | -
—I< ’ ” ~—
2 ; g 6 W 59 < B \ TN
10 ‘_‘—/ ‘kz’_ ” —><f2 —92: WOOD \ CLG HT 9 ! I\CBO ‘ ‘ 3 W
W' te 1 *>7§ @ —— N ] |
- T ~ U s S~ L o la'a) ‘ L
N o ™ —— M oo j——— PLYWOOD PATCH ROOM L |
N I~ \ ......................
o I N VH==—T1 . o | | :
- e CLG HT: 87} % ~N——! CLG HT: 88" | = N o K T WOOD 5 i N
ﬁ) "_l é SHELVES a 5 ) o 3 M: X ; - SRR SR Q2 £ 7
= = ROOM g S| 4 ROOM = | e 8- T 87 v ‘ - s R
CLG HT: = ~ | B “ 5101 -8’ 5'-4} Zi g
] N WOOD o i WOOD w N ROOM 7 2 ] <o . £
\ Ao 0 ‘ N ! 1 | Z | IS i T
iIC\l ii ROOM k T ? j Z ‘ . ) ” j .l;"(_j CLG H-l—_ 9’ ;n R I El\l T\
c_|> z 3 < Z | | CLG HT: 9'-1 Z i : 9'—3 i~ ™=
R :_ 1» =* = W / = '
N 9 24 \ﬂ\/ V,:/’OO,-\Q’ 4:”1/:—! NE(I?- 12’_2%” E é 46 ” ROOM = :OO ROOM %
4 =0 S A7 %o
N foils TR oy R Nins s @D | -
¥ \ ‘\ \ ’\ N ’\ 3 WOOD | WOOD R
— \ N %\ — ’ ” & = ’ 1 M
R A TN = 13 =107 % 15°-11g 4\
—IN INE 10— N N .
= " 2\\ N ”n ) » ) ” 2 b
‘ B ) ) » 2’_2_” ,_ZZ” A 2 6’_101” ‘ :i—
3=95 -8 ‘ % 2 - 8 | —
- — - /Q\\\F ; =/ 7 ELECTRICAL | -
N PANEL :IN 1 < PANE\.L_/
i S ‘* ‘ N é %\// = | // \ "QQ i |
] §§} i ROOM N\ ROOM B / : <
62" \= : TN - S -
1’_74_‘»” ) 9 ) 11)
CLG HT: 6'-73 CLG HT: 6'-8} SHELVES
, - (76" TALL)
2’_2?” 2’_102” 10,_1%” 3,_1” 2,_31” 3’_1” 3,_101” 3’_1” 3’_4” 3,_1” 6’—51” '] _88 4/38 4’—6%” 57* 1’_5” # 3’_10” 5” 5,—6%” 6’_9%»
38’_71” 1 | [ [
32’_35”
MATERIAL LEGEND
/17 SECOND FLOOR PLAN ek | ] &
A3 ) 3/8"=1"-0" CMU PLYWOOD
PATCH
WOOD
STUD
3 0 3 6
™ ——
SCALE OF FEET
Mark | Sheet REVISION Date | Initial DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 2P
BEYER BLINDER NATIONAL PARK SERVICE - NATIONAL CAPITAL REGION DRAVN
BELLE A 1 3 BRANCH OF DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION AL
PVG. NG
ARCHITECTS & ‘ CARTER G. WOODSON HOME HISTORIC STRUCTURE REPORT
PLANNERS, LLP TITLE OF PROJECT e
1538 NINTH STREET, NW, WASHINGTON, DC JAN. 2008
SECOND FLOOR PLAN LOCATION WITHIN PARK SEET
TITLE OF DRAWING SUB SHEET NUMBER NAHONA,EAESJA#A&ARKS S = 38




70'-94"
F'l‘r [ (R N o A A A | | N VO [ | % _'
S L, } } } ;.%# B \184_2_%" )] DN % e 17y
- NI ZIN — =
ﬂ 13’64 2-9 ~ i | Er e e ) | LG HT: 9-15 - N ‘.
= T (L ) ROOM ROOM — =
CHIMNEY 5 ——__| i - © “ [301] %o [302 ] C
1™ T Z i WOoOD *N WOOD — | .
- ~] S S N\ —f=4" 5'-8f s % — )
- o | \ . 3 [ta)
2 S = ;%
6 | |
| ’ E | o
} 5 15'-113 } T :T
@ ‘%51\' [ [ o~ o
I N | S o
PVC VENT PIPE ™ oo CLG HT: 9'-1%" CLG HT: 9'-1J" v
\o Sy 03038 N P
e s ROOM B ROOM e R
\ \ ]l ‘ @ [1305 ] = > 303 ] h '
e | WOOD o WOOD - k}\
\ \ , A\ —— 7 | | I
B — e NN |/ 5 .
ALUMINUM GUTTER EMBRANE ROOFING 7 ‘ | =
ALUMINUM - il 3 s /NG 2 A N 510, | 52 N
DOWNSPOUT - .@ % — | ‘
" = N 1? 7ii; ‘ ‘ = é .-h§ It
o R ROOM ROOM N1 o 1 T
N S ] - =
‘_cﬁ\‘ — - —IN
104" 571" 51 1'-11"|50  4'=0” 51" -64" |5 25 5 511" 5’ 5'~24" 1'=2"
323"
MATERIAL LEGEN
/ 17\ THIRD FLOOR PLAN ok [ MEAL
A1.4 3/8"=1'-0" 4 STUD
PLYWOOD
CMU PATCH
WOOD
STUD
3 0 3 6
SCALE OF FEET
A/E FIRM EXISTING CONDITIONS UNITED STATES BBB
Mark | Sheet REVISION Date | Initial DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 2P
BEYER BLINDER NATIONAL PARK SERVICE - NATIONAL CAPITAL REGION DRAWN
BELLE, A 1 4 BRANCH OF DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION é.anL
ARCHITECTS & . CARTER G. WOODSON HOME HISTORIC STRUCTURE REPORT [ —
PLANNERS, LLP TITLE OF PROJECT e
1538 NINTH STREET, NW, WASHINGTON, DC JAN. 2008
LOCATION WITHIN PARK SHEET
THIRD FLOOR PLAN NATIONAL CAPITAL PARKS O * 38

TITLE OF DRAWING

SUB SHEET NUMBER

NAME OF PARK




38'-0" ROOF OF ADJACENT TOWNHOUSE
13’_71” | 2’_9%” | 21 ’_71’,
LINE OF
S MASONRY
@ ‘ WALL
N\ ~ | BELOW
— CHIMNEY 2 — CHIMNEY 1 }
\
\
a CHIMNEY 3 6'-9;" 1-10" 13-10" 1'=11" 10'=92" ‘l
& 1 e | 2L
5 s 1
N o }
1 B 1:8.5 |
" :
_ \
SLOPE [DOWN S| : v
“olo } \ %
PVC VENT PIPE - |
/ |
° |
34’6} |
\
bl ”» ‘
6'-11" 1'-10" 13-8 2'-0" 10'-1" |
/FCHIMNEY 4
_— CHIMNEY 5 |
1 I | |
B |
%
ROOF OF ADJACENT TOWNHOUSE
/ 17\ ROOF PLAN
A1.5 3/8"=1"-0"
3 0 3 6
SCALE OF FEET
A/E FIRM EXISTING CONDITIONS UNITED STATES
Mark | Sheet REVISION Date | Initial DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BEYER BLINDER NATIONAL PARK SERVICE - NATIONAL CAPITAL REGION
BELLE A 1 5 BRANCH OF DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION
ARCHITECTS & . CARTER G. WOODSON HOME HISTORIC STRUCTURE REPORT
PLANNERS, LLP TITLE OF PROJECT -
1538 NINTH STREET, NW, WASHINGTON, DC JAN. 2008
ROOI__ PLAN LOCATION WITHIN PARK SHEET
TITLE OF DRAWING SUB SHEET NUMBER NAHONA,EM(,EJAJ;ARF:(ARKS / = 38




({e]
- - - L wn
0 | 0o | e S| ™ -~ 3
=5 == S| Z 5 Lo O =
=|- =| | o= SO 2 = =
g I|= N = a =
ol OolS Q| . = %) = <
/ O =
~] ~J |l | L
= =
— e Y = O =C -
= = |2 .
4 4 a4 5 |2 i
L O
O Ll
_ _ - =
! S
X7 o D
a2 =2
o =
< o O
! ! ! o
= [T T
<C (44|
_ _ | = b=
N
T O O Ol e I O O N N O O O I I O O O O O e T E | 1
L THE AR TN HHHHAA THHARHIHRAREIHFR *
L —1 I —
—— | N L — cl \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ — | Hisininininl
HE V- H — s 0 B izl stininlnln — ! I IHHHEAH
I 6 ey | R A | ES—— | | (U | U sy s [y IO | O B e N O s Y SRR A I AN S AN Y U S I N A Oy O I
Ao migihhhi=EnEnEnEaEi ikl |
\\\\\\\ I = B || I A I O O O 7
|
7
7
|
|
7
7
|
|
7
7
|
|
7
7
|
|
f =
| O
_|
| <
7 =
Llf=
7 —1 <
| e
7 gl__
(v
<C
W | =
7
| -
| N
f
!
N —
:ﬂo_ L
!
_ ! ! _ 1&!
x
o
@ < kV:ﬁY S S o
(@) L ®)
- = =
] ] b0 G| 5 P 2. =
=|— =Z | fawr FHN...N_nw.. N L [0 D3_4_wo O..AT — |3
W_ =1 m:_ms_ > m_ m,_ m..A_T %nﬁ_
P P 00 o P < | -
S| Olx 8 Ol = ¥, = n|lT i R
ol . 9| . L9, = ol . =Z| =Z| =Z|
o —1 M| L0 —| S i e T e [y o |
_|
> 1= =
ful — Lud
=i 5
= =
=|- Ll — N
iy S > mw mw wn <t
ol =0 fas)
oZ =4 <
ol _j o9 Ow 3 D ¢n L
Nk =25 =>o = Zd °Z
= wn DS wn ZJ= w9
0 > 0 O <C <C L =Z
a = m= o= =mom
!
|
!
| I %Euu%mﬁwwwwwmc\: inlninlalalnlniaiaininininlalalaln |ﬁ \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ |ﬁ N peEE=T==
r -4 -4 4 -4 -4 4 -4 -4 -4 -4 - -~ "4+-4{-4{9-4 -4 -4 -4 - 49 -4 -4 AN AN N ~MNMN N+ HMHMKHMHHHKHMHMHMMMHMHMKHKBMH BH H = 7
HHHAHHAHAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAEE AR AR AAAARAHAAAT HHF |
D | Y H |
iz (I | W i e ie s HHH T —
\\\\\\ Bl E TR — 7
Y aln I | N il AT i 5 |
o O I Nt I *
““““ A I I IS ____, =
?Mv B T T T =L L L T T T T T =L L L ! ]
o e e e e e e i e e e e e L / ] ]tf
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ | | I — 7
Jd- - --4HHHHHHHAAAAAHAHAHAAHAAAHAAHAAAA A A A A A AR A HHEHHH A A A A A A A HH T |
B HHHHHHHHHHHHEHHHEEHHEHHHEHHHHEEHHEEHHHHHHHAHA] HHHF A EHHEHHH] HHT ==y S
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ EREREES oYY INSNSNENEI
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ HHHH HHHHHHHHHHH H |
o HHHHHEHHHHHHHE R DA EHHHHHHHHHH S H A HHHA HHH AAAH G HHHEHHH === I |
| eee———————— | W | A R AR | eeee———_———sss | G [ N R AR AR RN L L L m———s ﬁi 7
uiiz I [ | iRt e it e i N O | e B i e R el e el a nlinlE |
D e ] | — ] T ﬁ
=i N | | A f I e | R HHH |
D HH e 00—l e=—] | b eV e || B== |
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ 7
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ L H e |
N O Y I IO “‘NMu‘
I isi- Infinininininininininininisinialsizisininininininininininizlalsisinininininininininintninininininininininininininininintntaininlnltntnti N iy HHAH |
duisizisisisisisisinisinisisinininisisisninininisisinininisnininininisininin s inininininnininininsnininininininininininininininin il ~nisinint 7
gy gddydlggdgdlgldlddlllNddlgdHl Nl e Pl e e e e e e Y 7
NN uinERRERERERERERERRRRERRREERED ENREpEREREN iR R RER R R R RN RRERRRERREDE ENREREREREREn UL e e T L |
[ i ——— s g ——————————— niligihighigl gl |
s e [ 1 N e o e e e [ N [ NN I [N [ N N Ny By I I | 7
D u CHHHHH - HHHHH HHH |
“““““““ I I | B 7
= N | | I I e | | W R HHH |
» H el =" HHH |
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ U HHHHH ) ———————————3— [ ||| ]] ———
%|\\\\\ i i HHHHHAHHHH AR AHA R %n “““ NTHHHHEHHH wu\ “““ HHHHHHRN LR ﬁ wwm HE ﬁ
[ 7 R — [N— I L
70— 8q— 8 _ 8| _
| xm,@ £ | :m@ .m,— I :nM,_\ _\ .@ ! :ﬂ_\ ._\ _\ |
_ _ | _ _
_ _ \ NS
S
o o @) o
o S = L S
(T —
& @ -2 S 25 . : 2 E
> 2 o L. = | o = L o b
] P o Sa8 | = Z|% S G = s = =
= S| =EZ = -9 S| = O olE = S
=|. S| ALY | = | oy R o N =
Ol = oe| Ll — = PN 1w — Ll oz o O Ll OO <
. > CS2z . 2. . =5 = |” 2s =
(=} . o . =< = . NL = O o = . (a' 2
i _i = OO = _ << = . L = = - <O _1|o
s P e A m=0 | L = bl X = Ll =oO T !
|
ee)
<C
| >
— |
<

00
e
m N
Bm%mm .mw
m|g wm
10T
_|
o
)
o
g8 |
G (|
& ==
I = O
S| -
SR |2 5
Liog e 2
(@)
230 [0 =ZEQ
S.I.um -T— <
o= Qone<<,
¥ s. |[Zg=z0%
L 2 |EE_E=d
as '8 [TE=2"
Zgot [SEEE=E
= mef.mmmmwmw
=9 w»na
mm e l= - =
o m m O = =
Lwg&|loo =
(=] O =
% S
s S
a = ™
fd Lo
< . A
= &)
(R
Ll
_|
o
<
S
oL
LJ
/m
«— 5
-4
. -
N y
I
(%]
AnH” m
=
(%]
=]
ad
Q
£ O
a —
<
>
Lo
1
_tm
z 2
®) — [
] ) .
e Ll &
R (1]
) Wm
®) [
E [
(@] e
Z A
(@]
O _
)
(0) Q
= |2 )
E |2 <C
Bb.m Lo
X |o
w|=
Y o
Ll o3 1
) _
zZ W
O BHEonm
m OO
EE
X ==
L 1L =
> _10 Mm
W
MM <o




/0 CHIMNEY

_¢T

CHIMNEY 1

EL. 41'-2}
/0 CHIMNEY
EL. 38'-5"

GP'T

CEMENTIOUS
COATING

MATERIAL LEGEND
BRICK
CMU

1:8.2

mw
D
o n
(V) (A
=
Mw n
= e
o~ o M
> Ll L [a e
Ll = — (@)
= = 4 =
= = S
T a o o
O ; ﬁ/
THINHHHHEHEHHHHEHHHEHHHHEHE &;‘ \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ N ][]
ENHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHH RSO A A A A A NHE
L HHHANAHAAAHAAAAAAAHA A A AHHAHA ] \,ﬂ\
o L DN L e e ey 1 L LN
o 8 Sy e e | I O 0 O A A O
—| ‘H / ““““““ Bl ]
= =T L L L L
| e e =—=——||H} U N E N ER RN R}y Ny —
> || [ L] [ L] L
O N S (R e e mm—— ! [ (105 8 A 1 S N i -
= I I - ——————1————— ——————1————— | |} N I I O N O 0 I O
s N e (1 S | S | IS | IS I {0 I O O O [ —
oy = i sisisisizizisicizls — |
I S e e I EpEpEpERERERERERERERE — T A
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ — HRERE =
“““““““““““““““““““““““ O
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ >
Lol
C—r—— | UL UL L L L e L e e ey s
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ =
=
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ =
““““““““““““““““““““““““““““ w
A H O HHHHAHHHR A A A A nllgiglyicint=talalaialzTulalaialzialal=Ae)siaiclzinlsisl &
I — <L
“/ ““““ ——\mrimr T 1T T HHe e rm B
[ P 51 S S Y RN ERERERER I | N | N N (R L
e ge———— 0 WAL e e L L L L o
RIE HH T HE === T HI [ ] ©
Y — LN H U Feee—m—————|l L 4 L 1 Y =
A H— N HH SH AT T ——IlHH R EH A —
inl= B L; \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
— [T 1 : [ -g [] 1] 1]
D 1 1 2 I Y A I O 1 e I I O A I I
o
~ L L T e L e
S - - - - - -V - NN H N MM H M HH H+H -~ - - - - N -H-H-H-H - - -H - H - HH H H
= N ) e I L 1 I e ) A 6
= UL e e ] UL L e e
(@) I 1 e A O O A O A\/ L L 1 e e I O I A O
O N r —
Lud \/ \\\\\\\\\\ —— LU L S - — — = 11ttt
=E 1= il Siyigigigigininiy i 3 o —— | A AR S
D L [ S
Zo HH— HHHHHHHA M S—— — ] SRS
M 1 N ' | A A [ A [ A B A o e e e e e
S o L L L L L L — T T o e u e
0 = g 0 L L L L 77T 1 1 e (e o L L
M < < A — HUHHHHHHH O o L
> il — ] = izsizsizinininin |l o—wuwuxuxg————| N
(1] N P r—— L e ] I Sy
= e 1 I Y A e e O O I
= Lkl e R it e ha il ah el A e Ra ke alnlalalalalals Inninintalyiyapl
0 ] B BB
O ////// \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
C T T O T T O O I T T I A [T T[T
e OHHHHEEEHHHHR R t;::t{\\\)(\//\\\/11|111:111::\\\\|\ﬂ \\\\\\\\ B
N — L e e e 7
L L AN O | [ [ [ [ s [ [ s s A A O N [ O [ U s s s A A A O (| 7
A — 44+ -HHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHH | L
l — Eiinizizinizizininiaicinininicininininininicininininininlinininlnln f Q
e L L L L e e e e e e e e 7 o
““““““““““““““““““““““““““ 7 S
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ 1
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ f =
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ =
| o
““““““““““““““““““““““““““ 7 C
1 {HHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHH
““““““““““““““““““““““““““ 7
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ |
A . g hihhhhhiiyihhhiiyigiyyipigigisinipipigigin |
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ QEjajujsjajaupEpsjapepspaiars s ainnERE RN
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ H e e 7
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ |
|
““““““““““““““““ 7
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ |
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ [ 15 T I O 7
1 N oy O s s o O e | s o O s I O O o N L e S | S s | 0 1 I I
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ sx/BEREREREREEEEE
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ I I O (O O I I O 7
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ HHHH HHHHHHH |
|
f
f
|
|
|
f
| | =
7 &)
| —
<C
f >
_ o
| _
| L
EEERE RN AR EREEEN SRR Ll e | T
_ [ e e I I A I O s O Lo L 7 —
O L e e Y EREREREREREEpEREnE EpEREREREEpERERERERE o
e e e e EEpEpngEupEpupapups L HEERNEEE B O
wn
6L £5-01 | G-l
|
| x &
(n'
4 = s
& = S
a.nl_4 = (e L
=|.! S| S| D
T | N - L |~ ——
Ol ™ o- mu |l T | ™
e Q 1 =| _i = _i
] ~ @ e Y .

r 38

"EJAN. 2008

“l SHECKET

NATIONAL CAPITAL REGION

UNITED STATES
NAME OF PARK

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

NATIONAL PARK SERVICE
TITLE OF PROJECT

SCALE OF FEET
1538 NINTH STREET, NW, WASHINGTON, DC
LOCATION WITHIN PARK
NATIONAL CAPITAL PARKS

BRANCH OF DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION
CARTER G. WOODSON HOME HISTORIC STRUCTURE REPORT

A2.2

SUB SHEET NUMBER

Date | Initial

REVISION
TITLE OF DRAWING

SOUTH ELEVATION

EXISTING CONDITIONS

Mark | Sheet

BEYER BLINDER
LLP

BELLE,
ARCHITECTS &

PLANNERS,

3/8”:1 ’_O”

A2.2




BBB

10 = 358

®EJAN. 2008

NATIONAL CAPITAL REGION

NAME OF PARK

SCALE OF FEET
UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
TITLE OF PROJECT
LOCATION WITHIN PARK
NATIONAL CAPITAL PARKS

BRANCH OF DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION

1538 NINTH STREET, NW, WASHINGTON, DC

NATIONAL PARK SERVICE

R x =
<+ ~IoQ
% I o n_/_
. — Of -
S 2 N Q™M
> © ~—i< —1
tuf Sk al . oy
== |- Sl —|
= SIBN S %
T O N e o
(@] 1 (' . ) L
0 _j
o o|w = =
~ ~ = =
— — [ L
bl J5- 01 Sl=L1
- [OUETOOOO IO I T T T T N T ~
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ | %)
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ | >
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ o
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ 7 — O
A N iukeininieinieieieicininiciniciniinicisicicisiciciciciaicisisinicicicisiaiciciciaicicinEnisiaiaiainlE | = W
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ =<
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ | Ll O
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ | OO
e P E Y e e e e e e e e e e e e e | (=)
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ | =
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ Ll
A sty inin iy inig iy inin iy inin iy inin iy ininiyininigintnigintnisintgiyintnigintnigintin iy intnigintniain | &)
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ | mw“
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ HE MM H A | o
‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘ | = 2 2
e e e g e e g e g g gl il g GG MBI E I E I EHH I HH HH HH HH 7 << o O
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ 7 Q=
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ | L |1 H
. iy iy g ey pipapapipagepaninat — b H
o N IR EninEninE i ninEninEninEpi i p NN e NN NN NN N | <C |4
O | bbbl | = I
(u L L e e e e e e e e e Y |
=
| == rtrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrerrrrrrrrrrrerrrerrrerrrrrrrrrrerrrrrrererrrrrrrrrrrerrrrrrrrrrrtrtrtrrtr et et o
= o lrnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnrnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn 7
S NN EinininininininininEinEi s inEnnnEnEEE N e e N NN NN RN A NN NN AN NN |
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
e S—— — T A —— T T J
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ Ll
Q
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ L
““““““““““““““““““““““““““““““““ Dl
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ 73]
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ .
‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘ W
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ =
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ oc
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ O

ESCAPE FOR PROPERTY

PAINTED IRON FIRE
NEXT DOOR

CHIMNEY 4

CHIMNEY 3

S
s

T/0 CHIMNEY
EL. 37'-113"

T/0 CHIMNEY
EL. 41—

CARTER G. WOODSON HOME HISTORIC STRUCTURE REPORT

A2.5

SUB SHEET NUMBER

Date | Initial

REVISION
TITLE OF DRAWING

NORTH ELEVATION

EXISTING CONDITIONS

Mark | Sheet

LINE OF BASEMENT
BEYOND
BEYER BLINDER
LLP

BELLE,
ARCHITECTS &

PLANNERS,

3/8”:1 !_O”

A2.3

/ 1"\ NORTH ELEVATION




T/0 CHIMNEY

EL. 41'—43"

T/0 ROOF

d} _

EL. 38'-33"
<
=
ROOM = ROOM
(503] 7 \
) ’ J
\Y Tx*l
T : { - T T i O - N - N O
1_ én
EL. 24 38 |I-I-I-I I-I-I I-I -[ll I - I-I-I-I-I-I I I'H_I- -I_H I-I_H_I-I H_I-I-I_M_I-I-I_M_I-I-I n n n n n n
T — n
)
i (.
— ROOM = ROOM ROOM ROOM ROOM 5 ROOM : ROOM
- [203] 7 \ (201 (207 208]
mg /
N\ /
FIN. SECOND FLOOR ) ) ||
TTITTITT 7
s\f
AN ] q1
I
i -
o = .
- ROOM | ROOM _| ] ROOM
[ 105 | - [109 |2 ° [110 ]
Z z |
N ]r] an = [ [ [ [
%‘f = A =
. = _ : | —
FIN. FIRST FLOOR ) n=u [ - L | | i
EL. 328" T T 0T 0 0 0 0 [ I \
W;ﬂ |
ROOM rROOM | N ]
(002 ]
- TN MATERIAL LEGEND
@ BRICK [ BRICK
CMU TILE
E— : : =] CEMENTIOUS
COATING
3 0 3 6
e e ™ e——
SCALE OF FEET
A/E_FIRM EXISTING CONDITIONS UNITED STATES BBB
Mark [Sheet REVISION Date [ Initial DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR “BP"
BEYER BLINDER NATIONAL PARK SERVICE - NATIONAL CAPITAL REGION —err
m BELLE A 2 4 BRANCH OF DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION uﬁn
SECTION LOOKING SOUTH : B
vl TR ARCHITECTS & ‘ CARTER G. WOODSON HOME HISTORIC STRUCTURE REPORT
' 3/8"=1"-0 PLANNERS, LLP TITLE OF PROJECT -
1538 NINTH STREET, NW, WASHINGTON, DC JAN. 2008
SECTION LOOKING SOUTH LOCATION WITHIN PARK ==
TITLE OF DRAVING SUB SHEET NUMBER NAHONA,EAE&IA#ARF:(ARKS 11«38




PTD—GWB CEILING

PL-L

ROOM

06 W 10T

— PL-WBD

PTD—GWB CEILING

1 FIRST FLOOR REFLECTED CEILING PLAN

>>
e

3/8”:1 ,_O”

REFLECTED CEILING INTERIOR KEYNOTES

LIGHT FIXTURES

|———

O

PLASTER

PL-L 4COMPLETE LOSS OF PLASTER
(/A |FROM LATH OR MASONRY
PL-WBD  [4COMPLETE LOSS OF PLASTER
L~ A |WALL BOARD OR ROCK LATH
PL-S SEPARATION OF PLASTER FROM
(72271 |WooD LATH OR MASONRY
WDM

7 777]  |SEVERE WATER DAMAGE

LIGHT FIXTURE

PL—WDB —, GWB ON LATH CEILING — (42'546°)
CLG HT: 9’1"
‘ D o s
N g
i \
N \ | ROOM
S \\\ | O O CLG HT: 10'-%" 102 O UP
~J =1 T
S ROOM éi (fz sl - — —
§ ji — H |/ Z 00O { ] @
CLG HT: 101" N g 7z [ N\ TQ\V —
. _ N g | —
- SN ~ 7 g S |
[ ] N - F / “ PL—WBD N
N - g : —Wob—== ~ <
~] ROOM ROOM 57 ; /E;/ ] 7 (90"x66") N &% \
ROOM 35 [107] | [106 | - — /;// 2; E; \
N| 1 4 CLG HI A0 1 X CLG HT: 10'-3" |
N
N DN
N ROOM S
/ N
) _ - 4 ][ ]| < [ l
\\ = N
N N N\ N \
S 3
I~
N
S
:iQ: N
PTD—GWB CEILING _ CEILING PATCH PL-L & WDM_ § N
UP \ N (Sl e —— G
N\ L
\
PTD—GWB CEILING _|
GWB ON LATH CEILING _
| [FLUORESCENT LIGHT FIXTURE
INCANDESCENT LIGHT FIXTURE
RECESSED INCANDESCENT
3 0 3 6
SCALE OF FEET
A/E FIRM EXISTING CONDITIONS UNITED STATES BBB
Mark |Shest REVISION Date | Initial DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 8P
BEYER BLINDER NATIONAL PARK SERVICE - NATIONAL CAPITAL REGION RN
BELLE, A 3 1 BRANCH OF DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION u‘gu
ARCHITECTS & . CARTER G. WOODSON HOME HISTORIC STRUCTURE REPORT | —
PLANNERS, LLP TITLE OF PROJECT e
1538 NINTH STREET, NW, WASHINGTON, DC JAN. 2008
l__| RST FLOOR RCI:) LOCATION WITHIN PARK SHEET
TITLE OF DRAWING SUB SHEET NUMBER NAHONAlﬁMEﬁJA'L_ARF:(ARKS 1 2 w 38




PTD—-GWB CEILING

PTD—-GWB CEILING

PTD—GWB CEILING

WIRE PC ON LATH CEILING

—PL-WBD PL-WBD —PL-S
\
D N DN\
N
ROOM S
CLG HT: 8'-9§" [[201 ] N
— N CLG HT: 9’4" .@'
1 @ WJ
N - E — \\
-7} CLG HT: 8'-8}" S @
CLG HT: 8'-73 ~N——1 . 8'-8} N ) —
[ ]| é = [ ] E CLG HT: ; — :O m
g ~ ~ | 8§-8" 1 i ]
ROOM 1 ROOM N - = Z 7 \
oe N v [— Z PL-WDB 7 o 3
| 8 _68 _\\ ‘O / " ” / Pl_ WBD
N e N ¥ O N ~ (110"24") Z (410°x30”)
[ N ) Nt 15
4 ROOM <} ROOM e / N 7 CLG HT: 9—1" 2, [/ CLG AT 927 %
Z S ‘B / 1\ g | -
& N - / \ Z ROOM ROOM
_ N = | ¥
; | 1 | /] [ 1l 1|
MM \ ) N NN L
|1 %\
\ % \
\ 2
|/
2
PLWBD- ROOM - ROOM
7 by
Il a = ‘ = |
L L L
PTD-GWB CEILING — CLG HT: 6'-7¢" CLG HT: 6'-8}"
/ 17\ SECOND FLOOR REFLECTED CEILING PLAN
A3.2 ) 3/8"=1-0"
REFLECTED CEILING INTERIOR KEYNOTES
PLASTER LIGHT FIXTURES
PL-L 4COMPLETE LOSS OF PLASTER
m FROM LATH OR MASONRY [——1 [FLUORESCENT LIGHT FIXTURE
PL-WBD  |4COMPLETE LOSS OF PLASTER
/] |WALL BOARD OR ROCK LATH (O [INCANDESCENT LIGHT FIXTURE
PL=S SEPARATION OF PLASTER FROM
(72271 |WooD LATH OR MASONRY
oy RECESSED INCANDESCENT
777771 |SEVERE WATER DAMAGE LIGHT FIXTURE 3 0 3 6
SCALE OF FEET
A/E FIRM EXISTING CONDITIONS UNITED STATES BBB
Mark |Shest REVISION Date | Initial DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 8P
BEYER BLINDER NATIONAL PARK SERVICE - NATIONAL CAPITAL REGION RN
BELLE A3 2 BRANCH OF DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION JS
VG NG
ARCHITECTS & . CARTER G. WOODSON HOME HISTORIC STRUCTURE REPORT
PLANNERS, LLP TITLE OF PROJECT e
1538 NINTH STREET, NW, WASHINGTON, DC JAN. 2008
SECOND FLOOR RCI:) LOCATION WITHIN PARK SHEET
TITLE OF DRAWING SUB SHEET NUMBER NAHONAlﬁM(‘ﬁJA'L_ARF:(ARKS 1 3 w 38




—ROCK LATH CEILING

—ROCK LATH CEILING

1

THIRD FLOOR REFLECTED CEILING PLAN

>
W
u)

3/8”:1 ,_O”

REFLECTED CEILING INTERIOR KEYNOTES

LIGHT FIXTURES

|———— ]

FLUORESCENT LIGHT FIXTURE

O

INCANDESCENT LIGHT FIXTURE

PLASTER

PL-L 4COMPLETE LOSS OF PLASTER
(/A |FROM LATH OR MASONRY
PL-WBD  [4COMPLETE LOSS OF PLASTER
L~ A |WALL BOARD OR ROCK LATH
PL-S SEPARATION OF PLASTER FROM
(72271 |WooD LATH OR MASONRY
WDM

7 777]  |SEVERE WATER DAMAGE

RECESSED INCANDESCENT
LIGHT FIXTURE

T ] \‘L T L %
bl 2
7 T z ___ Roow
| % CLG HT: 9'—15" | [302]
Y ROOM Q
& ~ 3) i ]
P /////////////////////////;—WDM
\? Pl_ |_ | /////////////////////// (24’))(70)
= S = / N\
// 7 ///// /——WOM
— PL-L - - (12"X36’)
CLG HT: 9'—1%" CLG HT: 9’—12" %
[ ] [ ]
ROOM “ ROOM
= \
]~ SAGGING CEILING k\x\
S\ %
7
ROOM PLD 7 ROOM .@
(“2 a2y B |
| c N = ; \
I // ><
—WDM —ROCK LATH CEILING —ROCK LATH CEILING
(30°x8")
3 0 3 6
SCALE OF FEET
A/E FIRM EXISTING CONDITIONS UNITED STATES BBB
Mark [Sheet REVISION Date | Initial DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 5P
BEYER BLINDER NATIONAL PARK SERVICE - NATIONAL CAPITAL REGION Ty
BELLE, A 3 3 BRANCH OF DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION u‘gu
e
ARCHITECTS & . CARTER G. WOODSON HOME HISTORIC STRUCTURE REPORT
PLANNERS, LLP TITLE OF PROJECT e
1538 NINTH STREET, NW, WASHINGTON, DC JAN. 2008
THIRD FLOOR RCP LOCATION WITHIN PARK SET
TITLE OF DRAWING SUB SHEET NUMBER NATIONA’EM@JA#ARF:(ARKS 14 = 38




DOOT D101 D102 D104

AN
\
A\
\

2’_7%”

: 5
A4.5 \

| / i 3 |
/TN —/ —_ /15 / %
I M1/ ) M -
/ | A3
4 / 7 / |
— — — — — — — > - — E — — — — — — . — — — /_m — — 4— — —
— B % L
/17 D001 ELEVATION / 27\ D001 SECTION /57 D101 SECTION /77 D102 ELEVATTON /8" D102 SECTION /10 D102 ELEVATION /117 D102 SECTION
A1 ) SCALE @ A1 ) SCALE @ © =y A1 ) SCALE @ ALl ) SCALE @ A1 ) SCALE @ A1) SCALE @ W SCALE B
-1 T B
@amRn N Q ol
o ‘ — BN, 211 %

. . . . IR el

/"3 D001 PLAN / 4™\ D101 ELEVATION /6 D101 PLAN /79 D102 PLAN /12 D102 PLAN

6
w SCALE ® A1) SCALE @ w SCALE ® A1) SCALE @B A1) SCALE @B

” ” i ¥ i ‘ ul i
LOIL: : mi W : mioo : & j . / /%Mi

/13 DETAIL: CASING MOLDING TYPE—1 (D0O1) /14N DETAIL: CASING MOLDING TYPE—2 (D101) /15 DETAIL: CASING MOLDING TYPE—3 (D102) 716\ DETAIL: CASING MOLDING TYPE—4 (D107) /17" DETAIL: CASING MOLDING TYPE-5 (D109)
A4.1 ) SCALE A4l ) SCALE A1) SCALE A1) SCALE W SCALE
A/E_FIRM EXISTING CONDITIONS UNITED STATES BBB
1 0 1 2 Mark [Sheet REVISION Date [ Initial DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR =p
SCALE ® —— T —— BEYER BLINDER NATIONAL PARK SERVICE - NATIONAL CAPITAL REGION DRAW
SCALE OF |NC|‘|ES BELLE, A4_ 1 BRANCH OF DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION %
) 0 ) ARCHITECTS & . CARTER G. WOODSON HOME HISTORIC STRUCTURE REPORT |[—
PLANNERS, LLP TITLE OF PROJECT e
SCALE. ® —_E\E? 1538 NINTH STREET, NW. WASHINGTON, DC JAN. 2008
DOOR DETA| LS LOCATION WITHIN PARK SHEET
TITLE OF DRAWING SUB SHEET NUMBER NATIONA’I]AESIA#A&ARKS 15 = 38




D103A D104 D105 D107/

AN &2 - iz »
2
/TN

CHECK THIS WIDTH g OPEN OPEN W
|
l | Z
0 |
//// = | =
/////// =l | I= Q
//// = | =

Sy
v
7S s - =
’ P MISE
/// Cl\l —
/ |
s/, - ~
/6 o /9 8
S s I I—
/// w w
v
/|

a 7% “Z =l | = A ‘:ZIIS\I
r ’W 7 I (12 @
////// [ ]| ’w
g - L PR I - - R _ - T - -
/ 17\ D103A ELEVATION /2> D103A SECTION / 4™\ D104 ELEVATION /57 D104 SECTION /77 D105 ELEVATION /8" D105 SECTION /10 D107 ELEVATION /117\ D107 SECTION
AL2 ] SCALE @ \&y SCALE (® @ SCALE @® A2 ] SCALE @ A2 ] SCALE @® A2 ] SCALE @® A2 ] SCALE @® A2 ] SCALE @®
4'-6}"
2,_1 1%” 2’—8%”

— 111

/"3 D103A PLAN /6 D104 PLAN 7797\ D105 PLAN /12 D107 PLAN

AL2 ) SCALE ® AL2 ) SCALE ® AL2 ) SCALE ® AL2 ) SCALE ®

7S s / // s/, // s/, // s/, 7S s e
‘S, ‘S, ‘S, ‘S, ‘S,
v v v v
e s, S SIS I NS /‘& j;

i % i : * ”
T T : T ° *

/13 DETAIL: CASING MOLDING TYPE—6 (D203A) /14N DETAIL: CASING MOLDING TYPE—7 (D207) /15 DETAIL: CASING MOLDING TYPE—8 (D209) /16 DETAIL: CASING MOLDING TYPE—9 (D209) 717"\ DETAIL: CASING MOLDING TYPE—10 (D210)
A4.2 SCALE A4.2 SCALE A4.2 SCALE A4.2 SCALE A4.2 SCALE

A/E_FIRM EXISTING CONDITIONS UNITED STATES BBB
! ) ! 2 Mark | Sheet REVISION Date | Initial DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR o
SCALE ® T — BEYER BLINDER NATIONAL PARK SERVICE - NATIONAL CAPITAL REGION AN
SCALE OF INCHES BELLE A4— 2 BRANCH OF DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION uﬁn
2 0 2 ARCHITECTS & . CARTER G. WOODSON HOME HISTORIC STRUCTURE REPORT [ —
SCALE ® PLANNERS, LLP TITLE OF PROJECT o
—" " —
SCALE OF FEET 1538 NINTH STREET, NW, WASHINGTON, DC JAN. 2008
DOOR DETAILS LOCATION WITHIN PARK SeET
TITLE DF DRAWING SUB SHEET NUMBER NATIONA’EAESIA#R&ARKS 16 « 38




I R 1 N
T\T':'ll/lll'rj 7
/2 /75 ) /8 : | : |

M3 ) A3 ) NG ER —— 5% /
—p— . % 1 %
/A % ]:l' . ///////j g
1T 7%
OPEN J;. — %
J;l \ 7
]:" ( /////
e o 3 | J;I (12N |

o % % @ \4:3 7
I \:3 I \4:3/ I \A¢3/ J;I
(17N 5 7
I ’w %J = 7
[ 1 — — ///////
—— a— -— L — — e— e— — c—— — — e— e— —r e — — — -— —— -— _E — e— e— — —— — | —— e | c—— .Ll_l— — e—— e— e

/ 17\ D108 ELEVATION / 27\ D108 SECTION / 4™\ D109 ELEVATION /57 D109 SECTION /77 D110 ELEVATION /87 D110 SECTION /10°\ D110A ELEVATION /117 D110A SECTION
W SCALE ® A43 ) SCALE A W SCALE ® A43 ) SCALE A A3 ) SCALE @® @ SCALE A w SCALE ® A43 ) SCALE A
/ J— I
30"

2’—6%”

v
o
oy
%
%
oy
v
s
v
s
%
7S s
%
s
v
s
7S s
%
v
o

i _
hz’—z&”ﬂ
2'-0" % /
v Z

7 7
/37 D108 PLAN /67 D109 PLAN 9™\ D110 PLAN /12°\ D110A PLAN

AL3 ) SCALE ® A3 ) SCALE @B AL3 ) SCALE ® A3 ) SCALE ®

P

22 % 2 o %

m DETAIL: TRANSOM TYPE—1 (D101) m DETAIL: TRANSOM TYPE-2 (D102) m DETAIL: TRANSOM TYPE-3 (D203A) m DETAIL: DOOR MOLDING TYPE-1 (D101) m DETAIL: DOOR MOLDING TYPE-2 (D102) @ DETAIL: DOOR MOLDING TYPE-3 (D103)
A4.3 SCALE © A4.3 SCALE © @ SCALE © A4.3 SCALE A4.3 SCALE A4.3 SCALE
2 0 2 4
SCALE. © A/E FIRM EXISTING CONDITIONS UNITED STATES BBB
SCALE OF INCHES Mark [Sheet REVISION Date [ Initial DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR st
1 0 1 ) BEYER BLINDER NATIONAL PARK SERVICE - NATIONAL CAPITAL REGION .j.g.
BELLE BRANCH OF DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION _ S
SCALE , GexeD
SCALE OF INCHES SEESILTEERCST S Lfcp A4.5 CARTER G. WOODSON HOME HISTORIC STRUCTURE REPORT pla
SCALE @ 2 0 2 1538 NINTH STREET, NW, WASHINGTON, DC %)AN. 2008
— T —— DOOR DETA| |_S LOCATION WITHIN PARK SHEET
SCALE OF FEET TITLE OF DRAWING SUB SHEET NUMBER NAﬂONAlﬁAEﬂJAl';ARF:(ARKS 1 7 - 38




D203A

1 D203A EI_EVATIOlN-
A4 ) SCALE B

N

2’—6%”

{

P

3 D203A PLAN
A4 ) SCALE

D203B

:
{@

|
AL

/
% — \
/27 D203A SECTION /4 D203B £ LEVATON
A4.4 SCALE A A4.4 SCALE ®

/ 6\ D203B PLAN

Ab4 ) SCALE B

/57 D203B SECTION

D204
/8
N ,A
\ 14
[ | A4
/9
- oy

A4.4

SCALE A

—
/7 D204 ELEVATION

i

) 5
6'-73

/8" D204 SECTION

D205

A4 ) SCALE B

’ ] »
271

/797 D204 PLAN

w SCALE ®

W SCALE A

67_7%7)

10

1205 ELEVATON /117 D205 SECTION

2,

\M4 ) SCAE ® A44 ) SCALE A

27_6§n

Y,

2-74"

/12°\ D205 PLAN

A4.4

SCALE ®

e

/13 DETAIL: DOOR MOLDING TYPE—4 (D107)

A4.4

SCALE

/14N DETAIL: DOOR MOLDING TYPE-5 (D204)

/15 DETAIL: DOOR MOLDING TYPE—6 (D208)

A4.4

SCALE

A4.4

1 0 1 2

SCALE ®
SCALE OF INCHES

2 0 2
SCALE ® s ™ s ™ e—"
SCALE OF FEET

SCALE

/16 DETAIL: DOOR MOLDING TYPE—7 (D210)

/17" DETAIL: DOOR MOLDING TYPE-8 (D303B)

\A44 ) SCALE b4 ) SCALE
A/E_FIRM EXISTING CONDITIONS UNITED STATES BBB
Mark [Sheet REVISION Date [ Initial DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR =P
BEYER BLINDER NATIONAL PARK SERVICE - NATIONAL CAPITAL REGION DRAWN
BELLE A 4 4 BRANCH OF DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION u‘gn
ARCHITECTS & ’ CARTER G. WOODSON HOME HISTORIC STRUCTURE REPORT |—
PLANNERS, LLP TITLE OF PROJECT e
1538 NINTH STREET, NW, WASHINGTON, DC JAN. 2008
DOOR DETAILS LOCATION WITHIN PARK SEET
TITLE OF DRAWING SUB SHEET NUMBER NATIONA’EAESJA#A&ARKS 18 = 38




D206
(2
M3 )
/
N
. \

i

) 5
6'—73

1N

=
D206 ELEVATION

A5 ) SCAE @ A45
2-78"

P e e =
2-7§"

/"3 D206 PLAN

@ SCALE

e

D206 SECTION

SCALE A

D207/
/75
45
\
?

: (6
| / '
_ — -

/ 4\ D207 ELEVATION
A5 ) SCALE ®
7 T
2’_48”ﬂ
% = =5 é‘l’é
| -3 ——
/ 6\ D207 PLAN
AL5 ) SCALE (B

6’—7%”

/57 D207 SECTION

7 )

D208

A4.5

SCALE A

\

]

/77 D208 ELEVATION

) H»
6'—58

D208

/8" D208 SECTION

%Fi 2’—6%”

/797 D208 PLAN

W SCALE (®

2’_7%”

\\

@ SCALE (®

wy SCALE ®

B

) 3n
6~ 63

G

-— | 74— —
—
/10" D209 ELEVATION /117\ D209 SECTION
wy SCALE ® A5 ] SCALE A
2'-63"
=74

/127 D209 PLAN
W SCALE (®

1

0

1 2

SCALE (B e e
SCALE OF INCHES

2

0

2

SCALE ® s ™ s ™ e—"

SCALE OF FEET

A/E FIRM

BEYER BLINDER

BELLE,

ARCHITECTS &
PLANNERS, LLP

EXISTING CONDITIONS

Mark | Sheet

REVISION

Date

Initial

DOOR DETAILS

TITLE OF DRAWING

A4.5

SUB SHEET NUMBER

UNITED STATES BBB

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR wsiae

NATIONAL PARK SERVICE - NATIONAL CAPITAL REGION TRAW

BRANCH OF DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION u‘gn

CARTER G. WOODSON HOME HISTORIC STRUCTURE REPORT
TITLE OF PROJECT -

1538 NINTH STREET, NW, WASHINGTON, DC JAN. 2008

LOCATION WITHIN PARK SHEET
NATIONAL CAPITAL PARKS 19 « 38

NAME_OF PARK




D210 D302 DS0SA D303B

\ - N
\ A 4 : . 5 ]

O / b
N\ © Q
o ) _ . n
/3 /6 /9 I L2 |
I / \6 / I \ \:6/ I / \6 I \ \6
~ ’W
—— c— -— -— L - -— -— — e— — -— L - — e— | c— -— -— - — e— — -— -— — — c— e e—— e— — _L — e—— e— e ——
/ 17\ D210 ELEVATION / 27\ D210 SECTION /"4 D302 ELEVATION /57 D302 SECTION /7 D303A ELEVATION /8" D303A SECTION /10 D303B ELEVATION /117\ D303B SECTION
A6 ) SCALE ® A6 ) SCALE @ A6 ) SCALE B W SCALE @ A6 ) SCALE ® A6 ) SCALE (B A6 ) SCALE ® A6 ) SCALE ®
2’_42” ’ ” ”
i ~ 7 27 ~ 2=l | 27" |
/) m— e Tl 7/,
— B - -
i g
/73 D210 PLAN /6 D302 PLAN 7797\ D303A PLAN /12°\ D3038 PLAN
AL6 ) SCALE ® A6 ) SCALE A6 ) SCALE (® A6 ) SCALE ®
A/E_FIRM EXISTING CONDITIONS UNITED STATES BBB
1 0 1 2 Mark [Sheet REVISION Date [ Initial DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR =p
SCALE ® —— T —— BEYER BLINDER NATIONAL PARK SERVICE - NATIONAL CAPITAL REGION DRAW
SCALE OF INCHES BELLE’ A4_ 6 BRANCH OF DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION %
) 0 ) ARCHITECTS & ‘ CARTER G. WOODSON HOME HISTORIC STRUCTURE REPORT |—
PLANNERS, LLP TITLE DF PROJECT e
SCAE ® —_E\E? 1538 NINTH STREET, NW, WASHINGTON, DC JAN. 2008
DOOR DETA| LS LOCATION WITHIN PARK SHEET
TITLE OF DRAWING SUB SHEET NUMBER NATIONA’I]AESIA#A&ARKS 20 = 38




D304

=

-
/1 D304 ELEVATION

D305
/5
NG
ﬁi ©
-
A

/ 27\ D304 SECTION /4 D305 ELEVITION

/ 57\ D305 SECTION

67_7%:7

D306

—
/7 D306 ELEVATION

— e————— e— e———

/8" D306 SECTION

A4.7 /] SCALE ® w SCALE ® A7 ) SCALE ® A7 ) SCALE ® AL7 ) SCALE ® A7 ) SCALE ®
2 | 2-7 o7 |
el % 7. e
y %= = = -5
28’ 7 | -7
/"3 D304 PLAN / 67\ D305 PLAN /97 D306 PLAN
\M7 /) SCAE ® \M7 /) SCAE ® \M7/ ScaE @
A/E_FIRM EXISTING CONDITIONS UNITED STATES BBB
1 0 1 2 Mark | Sheet REVISION Date | Initial DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR e
SCALE ® —"— T — BEYER BLINDER NATIONAL PARK SERVICE - NATIONAL CAPITAL REGION RAWN
SCALE OF INCHES BELLE, A4— 7 BRANCH OF DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION u\&
2 0 2 ARCHITECTS & . CARTER G. WOODSON HOME HISTORIC STRUCTURE REPORT [—
SCALE (B e — PLANNERS, LLP TITLE OF PROJECT _
SCALE OF FEET 1538 NINTH STREET, NW, WASHINGTON, DC JAN. 2008
DOOR DETA| |_S LOCATION WITHIN PARK SHEET
TITLE OF DRAWING SUB SHEET NUMBER NAT|ONA|§A$EA_F;|;-|—A||;ARF:<ARKS 21 g 38




S = T = T S
|
e °I N S §§J|‘#
(2 : A
- A48 B T L e ]
Tl - © ] ]
/4 > /6 > /8 > /10
1 i [ A48 [ AL B [ A48 [ ] A48
> namil
[l A48 12 |
< < | — ~ (4 -
S : S - ) = /12\ S = S
A4.9
/ 17\ W001, WO02 ELEVATION /37 WI101, W102 ELEVATION 57\ W103 ELEVATION / 7\ W104 ELEVATION /9\ W105 ELEVATION
A8 /) SCALE (® A48 ) SCALE @® M8 ) SCALE (® @ SCALE ® A8 ] SCALE @
A 31" 317 30—
2'-43" 2'-6" -6} -5y
== O y o %
V
[ \/L/ZL H g IVM p/Z}/L/ / U/ 1z g/ Z >/|/g /AL/ £ U/ £ U/ - |%§
‘ 2’—1 1 7 4" 2’_9%” 2 10%” 27_9%77
/ 27\ WO001, WO02 SECTION /4™ W101, W102 SECTION / 6\ WI103 SECTION /78" W104 SECTION /10" W105 SECTION
A48 ) SCALE ® A48 ) SCALE ® A48 ) SCALE ® \M8/ SCALE ® A48 ) SCALE ®
| > | | % | | d |

11

LC'ILOO

DETAIL: FRAME TYPE—1 (W101)

A4.8

D

SCALE

5
g

12 DETAIL: FRAME TYPE—-2 (W104) 13\ DETAIL: FRAME TYPE-3 (W106)

A4.8 /  SCALE A4.8 / SCALE

1 0 1 2
SCALE (B e e

SCALE OF INCHES

2 0 2

SCALE ® s ™ s ™ e——
SCALE OF FEET

@ SCALE

0 |
. .
7

/14 DETAIL: FRAME TYPE—4 (W206) /15 DETAIL: FRAME TYPE-5 (W207)

@ SCALE

/W

/16 DETAIL: FRAME TYPE—6(W208)

A4.8 SCALE ®

A/E FIRM

EXISTING CONDITIONS

Mark | Sheet REVISION Date | Initial

BEYER BLINDER

BELLE,
ARCHITECTS &

PLANNERS, LLP

WINDOW  DETAILS

TITLE OF DRAWING

A4.3

SUB SHEET NUMBER

UNITED STATES BBB

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR wsiae

NATIONAL PARK SERVICE - NATIONAL CAPITAL REGION TRAWN

BRANCH OF DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION u‘gn

CARTER G. WOODSON HOME HISTORIC STRUCTURE REPORT
TITLE OF PROJECT -

1538 NINTH STREET, NW, WASHINGTON, DC JAN. 2008

LOCATION WITHIN PARK SHEET
NATIONAL CAPITAL PARKS 77 & 38

NAME_OF PARK




S

—

LOI00

|
11

b
3 \ 149/
13
A48
- 1
1 §
:
130T
A4.9

1N

W106 ELEVATION

;;Ji—l ;4 —‘wﬂzig
| — ] ——— | —

L%IOO
-~ | —
O
| <
‘E =]
C
p)
i
N S

(3N

W10/ ELEVATION

y_,l 1%”

%

/57 W201, W202, W203 ELEVATION

16,—3”

) 3
=113

/77 W204 ELEVATION

r 1l
T
i

/797 W205 ELEVATION

(1N

A4.9 SCALE ® A4.9 SCALE ® A4.9 SCALE ® A4.9 SCALE ® A4.9 SCALE ®
’ ln
2'-104" 31" 211" 3-1" 3, 1%,
-3 -0k T Yy — 26" 26
1 y 1
\ 7 7 ; 7 3 a V’JJ/ S / b i i ij \‘/ 2 { 7
3 4 L — - 7 s, T % % i i g '
/ 7/ 7/ T /s 7/ 7 7/ | /s /s /s
JPSE g gl g3
2'-64 2'-6 e 2'-9} (% 93 ;
/2™ W106 SECTION /A W107 SECTION 6\ W201, W202, W203 SECTION /"8 W204 SECTION /10°\ W205 SECTION
A4.9 SCALE ® A4.9 SCALE ® A4.9 SCALE ® A4.9 SCALE @® A4.9 SCALE ®
% . /
A
5 5 o
N%C—O <
i i v
7, .
%
/

DETAIL: SILL TYPE-1 (W101)

A4.9

SCALE

SCALE

0

1 2

SCALE OF INCHES

5

12

DETAIL: SILL TYPE-2 (W104)

A4.9

SCALE

2

0

2

SCALE ® s ™ s ™ e——

SCALE OF FEET

DETAIL: SILL TYPE-3 (W106)

2

SCALE

A

DETAIL: SILL TYPE-4 (W206)

(15

DETAIL: SILL TYPE-5 (W207)

A4.9 /  SCALE A49 /  SCALE
A/E_FIRM EXISTING CONDITIONS UNITED STATES BRR
Mark [Sheet REVISION Date | Initial DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR “Bp
BEYER BLINDER NATIONAL PARK SERVICE - NATIONAL CAPITAL REGION DRAN
BELLE, A 4 9 BRANCH OF DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION S| —
ARCHITECTS & . CARTER G. WOODSON HOME HISTORIC STRUCTURE REPORT [—
PLANNERS, LLP TITLE OF PROJECT e
1538 NINTH STREET, NW, WASHINGTON, DC JAN. 2008
W| N DOW DETA| |_S LOCATION WITHIN PARK SHEET
TITLE OF DRAWING SUB SHEET NUMBER NATIONAL CAPITAL PARKS 25 % 38

NAME OF PARK




\ \ \ I \
. L) + ) . ) AR AL . —
| |
N N J[ SN N N J
) L L g |
v ~ayr r e | i r oy - ~o
T | 14 _ | 15 ! /16 I |
| = A48 [ A48 [ A48
h ( 14 15— i
A4.9
B . v N g O S O
/ 17\ W206 ELEVATION 3\ W207 ELEVATION 57\ W208 ELEVATION 7\ W209 ELEVATION /79 W210 ELEVATION
A410/ SCALE @® W SCALE ® A4.10/ SCALE @ W SCALE ® A410/ SCALE @®
31 3-0}" 3‘0% 313 31"
2'-6 At 2 -6 -2l
///////////////////////// y
\(/// r § 3{:;;§2T: :i;;;?? Si:;;faé é%;;%;ééi %//// /i////i/i////i/i////i/i/ ////g ‘é? o ; ; V/§7
7 _ 2 2 o 227207 T
2'-9)" 2'-10" 210" 3-13 2'-6"
/2> W206 SECTION /4 W207 SECTION / 67\ W208 SECTION /787 W209 SECTION /10 W210 SECTION
A4.10/) SCALE ® A410/ SCALE ® A410/ SCALE ® @ SCALE @ A4.10/ SCALE ®
1 z >
m DETAIL: MUNTIN TYPE—1 (W001) m DETAIL: MUNTIN TYPE—2 (W101) m DETAIL: MUNTIN TYPE-3 (W103)
A4.10 SCALE A4.10 /) SCALE A4.10 SCALE
A/E_FIRM EXISTING CONDITIONS UNITED STATES BBB
1 0 1 2 Mark [Sheet REVISION Date [ Initial DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR N=ich
SCALE ® BEYER BLINDER NATIONAL PARK SERVICE - NATIONAL CAPITAL REGION DRAWN
SCALE OF |NCHES BELLE’ A4 1 O BRANCH OF DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION GLLSED
) 0 ) ARCHITECTS & . CARTER G. WOODSON HOME HISTORIC STRUCTURE REPORT |—
IR ————— PLANNERS, LLP TITLE OF PROJECT _
oA OF FErT 1538 NINTH STREET, NW, WASHINGTON, DC JAN. 2008
W| N DOW DETA| LS LOCATION WITHIN PARK SHEET
TITLE OF DRAWING SUB SHEET NUMBER NATIONAL CAPITAL PARKS 24 w 38

NAME OF PARK




I
%E =
. & Lo r
IHI
-
|
=) S (\" > z T
/ 17\ W301, W302, W303 ELEVATION 3\ W305 ELEVATION / 57\ W306 ELEVATION
AL11/ SCALE ® \M11) SCAE ® A411/) SCALE ®
yA | R R K
E— 2'-6" 2'-6"
% Z o . i %
ST 2’104 2'-10§"
/27 W301, W302, W303 SECTION /"4 W305 SECTION / 6\ W306 SECTION
A4.11 SCALE ® A411) SCALE @ A4.11 SCALE ®
A/E_FIRM EXISTING CONDITIONS UNITED STATES BBB
| 0 1 2 Mark [Sheet REVISION Date [ Initial DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 8P
SCALE ® —"— T — BEYER BLINDER NATIONAL PARK SERVICE - NATIONAL CAPITAL REGION RAWN
SCALE OF INCHES BELLE, A4_ 1 1 BRANCH OF DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION %
) 0 ) ARCHITECTS & . CARTER G. WOODSON HOME HISTORIC STRUCTURE REPORT |—
PLANNERS, LLP TITLE OF PROJECT e
N S emme—— 1538 NINTH STREET, NW, WASHINGTON, DC JAN. 2008
SCALE OF FEET WINDOW DETAILS LOCATION WITHIN PARK SHEET
TITLE OF DRAWING SUB SHEET NUMBER NATIONA’I]M(‘IEA_FJJA'I;ARF:(ARKS 20 = 38




FIREPLACE 2

FIREPLACE 1
/
@D
7 s
: f
7

/ 17\ ROOM 204 FIREPLACE FLEVATION =

A4.12 SCALE ®

> |

3 ROOM 204 FIREPLACE SECTION
A4.12 SCALE ®

/4™ ROOM 204 FIREPLACE DETAIL SECTION
A4.12 ) SCALE B

7
S
/) RA
] /
(
W\
R e

~ . A

J— —_—

e S ——

/

A
S~
N

5}1”

1’_1%”

/ 2>\ ROOM 204 FIREPLACE PLAN

A4.12 SCALE ®

/57 ROOM 204 FIREPLACE GRILLE SECTION
A4.12 SCALE ®

2 0 2 4

SCALE ®
SCALE OF INCHES

1 0 13

SCALE ® e —
SCALE OF FEET

r %\ 7
] i i
] H
] H
] H
/ 6"\ ROOM 205 FIREPLACE ELEVATION /8" ROOM 206 FIREPLACE SECTION
A4.12 SCALE ® A4.12 SCALE ®
"
/79" ROOM 207 FIREPLACE DETAIL SECTION
A4.12 /) SCALE ®
| o e vy
) (
/,/ \\\
[ o
\\\_//::::::\\ \\\\\\\ _— - \/// .
O e
T
/77 ROOM 205 FIREPLACE PLAN /10" ROOM 208 FIREPLACE GRILLE SECTION
A4.12 SCALE ® A4.12 SCALE ®
A/E_FIRM EXISTING CONDITIONS UNITED STATES BBB
Mark [Sheet REVISION Date [ Initial DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 5P
BEYER BLINDER NATIONAL PARK SERVICE - NATIONAL CAPITAL REGION DRAVN
BELLE, A 4 1 2 BRANCH DF DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION u‘gn
ARCHITECTS & ‘ CARTER G. WOODSON HOME HISTORIC STRUCTURE REPORT [
PLANNERS, LLP TITLE OF PROJECT e
1538 NINTH STREET, NW, WASHINGTON, DC JAN. 2008
l__| REPLACE DETA| LS LOCATION WITHIN PARK SHEET
TITLE OF DRAWING SUB SHEET NUMBER NATIONA’EM(‘IEA_FJJA#ARF:(ARKS 26 = 38




BASE PROFILE TYPE-1 BASE PROFILE TYPE-2 BASE PROFILE TYPE-3 BASE PROFILE TYPE—-4

<100

—I<+ —

00 < < < < < {

% %

BASE TYPE-T BASE TYPE-2 BASE TYPE-3
1 TOP SECTION L TOP SECTION / TOP SECTION

1

7
%
%

1

z
%
%

1

z
%
%

A413/ SCALE ® «© A4.13) SCALE ® @ A4.13) SCALE ® «©
SN SN N N N N S N
v / S/
% zv

lec I
— IO

> |

BASE TYPE-1 BASE TYPE—1 BASE TYPE-2 BASE TYPE—-2 BASE TYPE-3 BASE TYPE-3 BASE TYPE—4 BASE TYPE—4
/ 27\ BOTTOM SECTION /3™ TYPICAL ELEVATION /"5 BOTTOM SECTION / 6\ TYPICAL ELEVATION /"8 BOTTOM SECTION /"9 TYPICAL ELEVATION 10"\ SECTION /117 TYPICAL ELEVATION
A4.135 SCALE ® A4.13 SCALE ® A4.13 SCALE ® A4.13 SCALE ® A4.13 SCALE ® A4.13 SCALE ® A4.13 SCALE ® A4.13 SCALE ®
A/E_FIRM EXISTING CONDITIONS UNITED STATES BBB
Mark [Sheet REVISION Date [ Initial DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BR
BEYER BLINDER NATIONAL PARK SERVICE - NATIONAL CAPITAL REGION TRAVN
BELLE A 4 1 3 BRANCH OF DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION %
1 0 1 2 ’
SCALE (B e ARCHITECTS & y CARTER G. WOODSON HOME HISTORIC STRUCTURE REPORT [ —
PLANNERS, LLP TITLE OF PROJECT e
SCALE OF INCHES 1538 NINTH STREET, NW, WASHINGTON, DC JAN. 2008
BASE MOLDH\]G DETA| LS LOCATION WITHIN PARK SHEET
TITLE OF DRAWING SUB SHEET NUMBER NAHONA,EA,(,:SJAJ;ARF:(ARKS 27 = 38




, C )‘Q/

NV

| /

’
\
O

.

C

(

)

O

~

p

4

)

A\

%

- —_— —_— L —_— —_— —_— —_— —_— N
/17 CAST IRON NEWEL POST AT FRONT ENTRANCE ELEVATION /2™ UPPER NEWEL POST DETAIL ELEVATION /3™ LOWER NEWEL POST DETAIL ELEVATION
ML) SCAE ® \A414/scaE ® \A14/ SCALE ®
A/E_FIRM EXISTING CONDITIONS UNITED STATES BBB
1 0 1 2 Mark [Sheet REVISION Date [ Initial DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR =B
SCALE —" " — BEYER BLINDER NATIONAL PARK SERVICE - NATIONAL CAPITAL REGION DRAVN
SCALE OF INCHES BELLE, A4_ 1 4 BRANCH OF DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION ﬂt::JESD
s 0 s g ARCHITECTS & . CARTER G. WOODSON HOME HISTORIC STRUCTURE REPORT |—
PLANNERS, LLP TITLE OF PROJECT e
SCALE ® mr 1538 NINTH STREET, NW, WASHINGTON, DC JAN. 2008
N EWEL POST DETA| LS LOCATION WITHIN PARK SHEET
TITLE OF DRAWING SUB SHEET NUMBER NAHONAlﬁA,(‘:EA_F;EA'L'ARF:(ARKS 28 * 38




I

D

STAIRCASE ELEVATION

SCALE ®

SCALE ©

SCALE

SCALE ®

2 0 2 4

s ™ s ™ e—
SCALE OF INCHES

1 0 1 2

s ™ s ™ e———
SCALE OF INCHES

4 0 4 8

s ™ s ™ e—
SCALE OF INCHES

\

NIT\
I

N

A

/4

STAIRCASE SECTION

SCALE ®

N

\

IS

I~IcO

1

AN

/3™ BASE MOLDING SECTION
. SCALE ®

STEPS SECTION

QAN

P

SCALE ©

A/E FIRM

EXISTING CONDITIONS

Mark | Sheet REVISION

BEYER BLINDER

ARCHITECTS &

PLANNERS, LLP

STAIR DETAILS

TITLE OF DRAWING

A4.15

SUB SHEET NUMBER

NAME OF PARK

UNITED STATES B85
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR D
NATIONAL PARK SERVICE -  NATIONAL CAPITAL REGION DRAWN
BRANCH OF DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION u:ggi
CARTER G. WOODSON HOME HISTORIC STRUCTURE REPORT
TITLE OF PROJECT —
1538 NINTH STREET, NW, WASHINGTON, DC JAN. 2008
LOCATION WITHIN PARK SHEET
NATIONAL CAPITAL PARKS 29 v 38




- — — — —

LL&V/ @

- CRAWL SPACE - ROOM I ROOM | -
| 0027 I — 007 !
- _— == — — = = ( P!
ST D @ IR
0 | | ‘
: =+ 7 (4) : |
@ - - - - -—- - - 1 - - - L == - T - - _ ol - _ _ _ e _ _ _ - - - - PRI _ - 1\ - - - - -
B B B B B B - i i | N N | | SHELVES SHELVES SHELVES SHELVES | \
~ STEP UP |
\ | Nj:% ‘ o < 4 >
- FLECTRICAL | N
m m m PANELS
Lo | '
\\Q - B SHELVES | | SHFlvES | B B B B B B ) In V4

7“1\ BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN
M-1/ 3/8"=1-0"

(#) SHEET NOTES

1. HOT WATER SUPPLY/RETURN RISER UP AND DOWN.
2. BOILER.
3. WATER HEATER.

4. TO RADIATOR ABOVE.

3 0 3 6
SCALE OF FEET (D

A/E_FIRM EXISTING CONDITIONS UNITED STATES BBB
Mark | Sheet REVISION Date | Initial DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR "|_'|5|—'
BEYER BLINDER NATIONAL PARK SERVICE - NATIONAL CAPITAL REGION DRAWN
BELLE M 1 BRANCH OF DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION %
ARCHITECTS & CARTER G. WOODSON HOME HISTORIC STRUCTURE REPORT [——
PLANNERS, LLP TITLE OF PROJECT e
1538 NINTH STREET, NW, WASHINGTON, DC JAN. 2008
BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN LOCATION WITHIN PARK sweET
TITLE OF DRAWING SUB SHEET NUMBER NATIONA’I]A%\_QJA#ARF"(ARKS 30 = 38




[ CLG HT: 101" ]

ROOM
110

/ "1\ FIRST FLOOR PLAN

M_2 3/8”:1!_0”

(#) SHEET NOTESSHEET NOTES

1.

2.

HOT WATER SUPPLY/RETURN RISER UP AND DOWN.

HOT WATER SUPPLY/RETURN DOWN.

| CLG HT: 9" |
" [ ] \©
. UP
/ SD RWOOOSM A PLYWOOD UOM UP
PLYWOOD CLG HT: 10'=%" 102
FLOORNG7 iiiii fﬂ@
O = % o
CLG HT: 10-1"] L ===
ROOM ROOM « ROOM | T2 CLG HT:
109 107 106 - 9'—115"
I == RO0M | CLG HT: 10'—1"]
o/ 103 ROOM
105
} o o}m } A
CLG HT:
6'—9;"
UpP j : f————)
=
3 0 3 6
e ——
SCALE OF FEET (D
A/E FIRM EXISTING CONDITIONS UNITED STATES BBB
Mark [Sheet REVISION Date [ Initial DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR CHT
BEYER BLINDER NATIONAL PARK SERVICE - NATIONAL CAPITAL REGION DRAN
BELLE, M 2 BRANCH OF DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION +
ARCHITECTS & CARTER G. WOODSON HOME HISTORIC STRUCTURE REPORT [—
PLANNERS, LLP TITLE OF PROJECT e
1538 NINTH STREET, NW, WASHINGTON, DC JAN. 2008
LOCATION WITHIN PARK SHEET
FIRST FLOOR PLAN NATIONAL CAPITAL PARKS 31« 38

TITLE OF DRAWING

SUB SHEET NUMBER

NAME OF PARK




— 24" ON PLYWOOD

ROOM

210
\

—

SHELVES

ROOM
209

—

ROOM

SHELVES

208

D

1 SECOND FLOOR PLAN

M_3 3/8”:1!_0”

(#) SHEET NOTES

1. HOT WATER SUPPLY/RETURN RISER UP AND DOWN.

2. HOT WATER SUPPLY/RETURN DOWN.

— o — —

|

ROOM ROOM
200 2035
TELEPHONE FLECTRICAL
PANEL PANEL
" ROOM ¥ ROOM 5 ®1
0 206 \ 204 \ ;
L SHELVES
(76" TALL)
3 0 3 6
SCALE OF FEET (D
A/E FIRM EXISTING CONDITIONS UNITED STATES BBB
Mark |Sheet REVISION Date | Initial DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR "|_'|5r'
BEYER BLINDER NATIONAL PARK SERVICE - NATIONAL CAPITAL REGION DRAWN
BELLE, M 3 BRANCH DF DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION %
ARCHITECTS & CARTER G. WOODSON HOME HISTORIC STRUCTURE REPORT |—
PLANNERS, LLP TITLE OF PROJECT e
1538 NINTH STREET, NW, WASHINGTON, DC JAN. 2008
LOCATION WITHIN PARK et
SECOND FLOOR PLAN NATIONAL CAPITAL PARKS 32 ® 38

TITLE OF DRAWING

SUB SHEET NUMBER

NAME OF PARK




SLOPE DOWN

PN

ut r g m— S

/"1 THIRD FLOOR PLAN

M_4‘ 3/8":1’—0”

SHEET NOTES

1. HOT WATER SUPPLY/RETURN DOWN.

23

CLG HT: 910
As )> ROOM ROOM
507 502
b \
CLG HT: 913" CLG HT: 9°—15" Y
ROOM ROOM
205 2035
N\
506 504 |
3 0 3 6
SCALE OF FEET (D
A/E_FIRM EXISTING CONDITIONS UNITED STATES BBB
Mark [Sheet REVISION Date [ Initial DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR CHT
BEYER BLINDER NATIONAL PARK SERVICE - NATIONAL CAPITAL REGION DRAWN
BELLE, M 4 BRANCH OF DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION +
ARCHITECTS & CARTER G. WOODSON HOME HISTORIC STRUCTURE REPORT [—
PLANNERS, LLP TITLE OF PROJECT e
1538 NINTH STREET, NW, WASHINGTON, DC JAN. 2008
TH | RD FLOOR PLAN LOCATION WITHIN PARK SHEET
TITLE OF DRAWING SUB SHEET NUMBER NAHONA,EA,(,:SJAJ;ARF:(ARKS 53 = 38




RECOMMENDED TEMP.
SHORING

PHOENIX IRON CO. BM.
DEPTH = - G o
FLANGE WIDTH 3%

| 2)5"x9%" HEADER | P||-|OEN|X IRON CO. POST
MASONRY 'DETER. AT HAIRLINE CRACK AT TENON,

_ DEPTH = 5"
BEARING FULLSPAN FLANGE WIDTH = 2%"
| | |

}

Vi'x7%" @ 16" OC @ ‘

/‘ CARNEGIE BM \ |
I

DEPTH = 6}{3’;\\| '

|
FLANGE WIDTH = 3% ‘\4 | |

] ] |
! ! ! I I | I |
| CRAWL SPACE Lo ROOMy 1= o
: 007 —
l — - [ AN 1 1 % 1 ! 1 =y = i i l |_ | | - -
JOISTS OVER CRAWL SP 0 L N L 171
- _ _] M | L | 1 1 L _ | | = ! ! ! | . _ _ _
‘ — i
' CARNEGIE POST Lo ‘ Lo
DEPTH = 4}’ | | | | | | I I I I | N TR T I B
FLANGE WIDTH = 2%’ T T O e I B B |
I
| | | |
N = N\ NN S \ 1 ‘ |
TD: TERMITE DAMAGE o Lo L. BRIDGING
‘ ‘ ‘ g
R
R

q
NO BEARING. WOOD ROTTED SANDY MORTAR JOINTS —— \J SHELVES
AT WALL | \ \ |

2%"x9%" @ 12" 0.G. 2"°x9%" FIREPLACE: JOINT

DETERIORATION, BRICK
DETERIORATION IN ARCH

/ 17\ BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN
S1.1) 3/8"=1"-0"

3 0 3 6

SCALE OF FEET

A/E FIRM EXISTING CONDITIONS UNITED STATES BBB
Mark [Sheet REVISION Date [ Initial DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR “Bp
BEYER BLINDER NATIONAL PARK SERVICE - NATIONAL CAPITAL REGION DRAWN
BELLE S 1 1 BRANCH OF DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION +
ARCHITECTS & . CARTER G. WOODSON HOME HISTORIC STRUCTURE REPORT |——
PLANNERS, LLP TITLE OF PROJECT e
1538 NINTH STREET, NW, WASHINGTON, DC JAN. 2008
BAS EM ENT l__LOO R ID LAN LOCATION WITHIN PARK SHEET
TITLE OF DRAWING SUB SHEET NUMBER NAT|ONA,|]A$£JA,|;ARF:<ARKS 34 = 38




6'x10" FALLEN PLASTER.
- \ SIGNS OF PREV. WATER
2"x9)” @ 16” 0.C. DAMAGE.
CLG HT: 9'—7 [

~L | |
,l | | I Y ‘ i — [— — m —W | | G o Q
| HHH H | | I . P/ | / [ I | |
| | | | HHHH I : 4 e §D : :D/p | | | | \ /I \ \ UP
1 gigigipfiiinin I | ' S SRR R R EE DR RS e | H PLYWOOD > - &
| ' | CHHHIHH ' PLYWOOD == | A ‘ PATCH | | | | ClG HT: 10"~ | @107
igigighpigl | — <
| Iplaiyiyiigial FLOORING | - . ‘:\ | -
A—4 | F @) {
7 ‘ N N W— ' — = PO
| | I
| | | [ | | |
] |
' —F— ' |
| [CoAT 0T A e AT 0 |— —|
| | L | | | W101
(@)
| \ o l \ \ DN
| = | |
| © —
| L | 2 = | |
| | ™~ | | = \
.w .@ ) 9 I \ | /) | é %_ |
6 —9 / - | | // | — E
_ | | | =
FLOOR DROPPED & BRG giégEGFA'“NG / FLOOR | S — —— ) = |
ENDS OF JOISTS ROTTED UP | = Y
RECOMMENDED PROBE \ | |
POINT DEFLECTED W/ WALL NN
BELOW
WOOD LINTEL COMPLETELY
ROTTED
RECOMMENDED PROBE FOR
IND FLOOR FRAMING
/ 17\ FIRST FLOOR PLAN
S1.2 ) 3/8"=1"-0"
3 0 3 6
SCALE OF FEET
A/E FIRM EXISTING CONDITIONS UNITED STATES BBB
Mark [Sheet REVISION Date [ initial DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR "B
BEYER BLINDER NATIONAL PARK SERVICE - NATIONAL CAPITAL REGION DRAVN
BELLE, S 1 2 BRANCH OF DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION +
ARCHITECTS & . CARTER G. WOODSON HOME HISTORIC STRUCTURE REPORT | —
PLANNERS, LLP TITLE OF PROJECT e
1538 NINTH STREET, NW, WASHINGTON, DC JAN. 2008
l__| R ST l__LOO R ID LAN LOCATION WITHIN PARK SHEET
TITLE OF DRAWING SUB SHEET NUMBER NAT|ONA,EA$£JA,,LA&ARKS 50 = 38




RECOMMENDED TEMPORARY
SHORING

4 JOISTS AS BUILT-UP
SECOND FLOOR DEFLECTING BEAM SUPPORTING EXTERIOR WATER DAMAGE

DOWNWARD THIS AREA MASONRY WALL ABOVE.
SEVERE DETERIORATION.

21" WOOIP FYBORIRG
ON PLYWOOD
N\

\ ———— ALHDIIM/MUDIII/IDIDIDMOIM M I I \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ /\\\\}\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\_‘_ ; \\
—— . ' = p ] N 7 | — jooomodoonme
- ol ENIAN N ]
o T w7 R .- )
\ — om | elASo] | [acw p——
§ : 3 = ——— PLYWEIDDPRIIEH —
\ CLG HT: 871 Z N—. gg CLG HT: 88" & : ;— — o 1 wobo - BRIDGING
\ Ro6) 1 = A 23] ey o, | A 0 = S Z 7
N\ 210 L6 T | U =2 i _ JH - 7
N\ WOOD = | WOOD = NE el ' %
N S) M o2 | E @ f— — 2 | | | f \@
L ' . ! gﬁ) Dgf P \Q/ ':é i | | CLG HT: 9'=1" |1 - - —g:
== Eg 7N\ AIF | Rool w
——— _ o B 12 51 52033 E
IEIaIabE=E=eE=E=EllrEEER))))EESSSEN || e -
© ] CONNECTION (TYP.)
e ) T, . —
= ™ é 03
~ 1R TN RO
f—
206
y\\ NN S N ‘
CLG HT: 6'-7¢" CLG HT: 6'-8}" —SH%WEES \
<7@ TMLD SPLIT AT HEADER
/ 17\ SECOND FLOOR PLAN
S1.3 ) 3/8"=1"-0"
3 0 3 6
e ™ —
SCALE OF FEET (D
A/E FIRM EXISTING CONDITIONS UNITED STATES BBB
e e e e =
BELLE, S 1 3 BRANCH OF DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION +
QEENH['JEERCSTS Lfép CARTER G. WOODSON HOME HISTORIC STRUCTURE REPORT ==
’ 1538 NINTH SJEAETEIL,N NV}/,T \iVé\SPI;II'L\IGTON, DC mJAN;mZOOS
O e VATONAL CHRTAL FARKS 36 = 38




SILOPE DOMWW

1N

THIRD FLOOR PLAN

EXTENSIVE CRACKING ALONG THIS WALL

ASSOCIATED W/ DOWNWARD DEFLECTION OF
STAIRCASE.

Al1.4

3/8":1 ’_O”

ol |
BN % ooniom
0 T T ORI 2 z
7 G T 9-17
IEEEEEEE N 7 30
€ ) o6l L R —
W50 [302]
- WOOD WOOD | |
%T | l/ [ [ l
N\ = E==E
| | THIRD FLOOR: SINGLE LAYER_
\ | OF %" TONGUE & GROOVE 4309
caumLFArtéa—PeﬁBtE HARDWOOD.
\ ’
DAMAGE : I | |
\ STl 9,_1?L«DER ABOVE DOOR ROTTED | [0l AT o=
03038
| e e
| -
WOOD = TROQ, RAFTERS REPLACED W/ 2x8
L1 I h
- | % Q16
R 7 | L ete o5t 13553 SISTERED W/
o f e o
W304 - |
| 7 b — |
(i KW RO
U 306 304 (KT LA
ORIGINAL RAFTERS 2§"x83" @ 3'-10" 0.C.
3 0 3 6
SCALE OF FEET
A/E FIRM EXISTING CONDITIONS UNITED STATES BBB
Mark [Sheet REVISION Date [ Initial DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR “Bp
BEYER BLINDER NATIONAL PARK SERVICE - NATIONAL CAPITAL REGION DRAN
BELLF, S 1 4 BRANCH OF DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION +
ARCHITECTS & . CARTER G. WOODSON HOME HISTORIC STRUCTURE REPORT [—
PLANNERS, LLP TITLE OF PROJECT e
1538 NINTH STREET, NW, WASHINGTON, DC JAN. 2008
TH | RD FLOOR PLAN LOCATION WITHIN PARK SHEET
TITLE OF DRAWING SUB SHEET NUMBER NAT|ONA,|]A$£JA,|;ARF:<ARKS S/ w 58




ROOF OF ADJACENT TOWNHOUSE
[]
]
2 - & :
=
/ S
/ L
/ o CHIMNEY MORTAR DETERIORATING.| MAKE
% A WATERTIGHT AT OPEN JOINTS AND TOP.
OPE
MAKE CHIMNEY WATERTIGHT i
NOTE: | N
SEE S1.5 & S1.4 FOR ROOF FRAMING. o R
A4
ROOF OF ADJACENT TOWNHOUSE
/ 17\ ROOF PLAN
S1.5 /) 3/8"=1"-0"
3 0 3 6
SCALE OF FEET
A/E FIRM EXISTING CONDITIONS UNITED STATES BBB
Mark [Sheet REVISION Date | Initial DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR “Bp.
BEYER BLINDER NATIONAL PARK SERVICE - NATIONAL CAPITAL REGION DRAN
BELLE, S 1 5 BRANCH OF DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION +
VG, NO.
ARCHITECTS & . CARTER G. WOODSON HOME HISTORIC STRUCTURE REPORT
PLANNERS, LLP TITLE OF PROJECT e
1538 NINTH STREET, NW, WASHINGTON, DC JAN. 2008
ROOI__ PLAN LOCATION WITHIN PARK SHEET
TITLE OF DRAWING SUB SHEET NUMBER NAT|ONA,EA$£JA,,LA&ARKS 58 = 38






